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Name

Gotz, Daniel
Chayriguet, Christophe
Mittag, Thomas

Link, Jacob

Brunnert, Andreas
Friedrich, Danilo
Manthee, Rene
Kucevic, Daniel
Neugebauer, Henri
Sprenger, Dr. Benjamin
Liguori, Pietro
Gorner, Torsten
Demetz, Georg
Abdussani Ed, Mudsir
Kaschak, Enrico
Deuringer, Thomas
Petersen, Fabian
Walesch, Manfred
Schéfer, Lukas
Berger, Robin
Schweighofer, Michael
Bilato, Piernicolo
Michalsky, Karl-Heinz
Ludin, Malte

Brand, Martin
Hohmann, Dirk
Baller, Martin

Kulow , Loic

Wist, Henrik

Ruller, Christian
Jankowski, Adam
Bottger, André

Kainz, Dr. Siegfried
Baumgardt, Robert
Bringer, Max
Bouhafs, Farid
Mésel, Michael
Boehme, Roland
Wiegert, Andreas
Findling, Hans
Bischoff, Michael

Ott, Thomas

Schmid, Michael
Hammerby, Steffen
Stubener, Dirk

Sklar, Dr. Georg
Bacherl, Christian

Lohhofer Osterlauf 10 km

Jg.
89
79
80
90
80
81
82
91
77
85
81
86
71
97
99
82
85
66
84
79
82
00
62
76
84
70
94
99
73
76
85
76
71
84
98
88
70
65
86
71
60
77
67
67
69
74
73

24. Marz 2018

Verein

SV Bergdorf Héhn

SC GailRach

TSV Jetzendorf

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt

LG Telisfinanz Regensburg
EES rapid

LG Region Landshut
Run Pack Berlin

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Minchen
Gherdeina Runners

TSV Jetzendorf
LG Sempt
Team Life-Tap
Erding

The Running Rob Machine
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
TSV Ismaning

TSV Olching

TeamTele

EES rapid

SG Indersdorf

SG Indersdorf

SV Lohhof Leichtathletik
LG Stadtwerke Minchen
SG Stadtwerke Freising
FKP Polska

TSV Ismaning

LC Saalfelden

TusS Eintracht Bielefeld
LG Wirm Athletik

LG Mettenheim

BSV Flughafen Minchen
Triathlon Karlsfeld

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Ismaning

BSV Flughafen Minchen
Fasanerie aktiv e.v.
VIL Bittl

wellunited

aktiviere deine Gesundheit

Pl. AK

Zeit
00:32:06
00:33:34
00:33:42
00:34:01
00:34:17
00:34:26
00:34:34
00:34:42
00:34:56
00:34:58
00:35:19
00:36:03
00:36:25
00:36:34
00:36:39
00:36:42
00:36:44
00:36:54
00:37:07
00:37:07
00:37:19
00:37:22
00:37:30
00:37:42
00:37:44
00:37:47
00:38:04
00:38:08
00:38:08
00:38:14
00:38:17
00:38:32
00:38:38
00:38:53
00:38:56
00:39:00
00:39:10
00:39:14
00:39:15
00:39:18
00:39:25
00:39:31
00:39:35
00:40:06
00:40:25
00:40:28
00:40:30

AK

MHK
M35
M35
MHK
M35
M35
M35
MHK
M40
M30
M35
M30
M45
MHK
MU20
M35
M30
M50
M30
M35
M35
MU20
M55
M40
M30
M45
MHK
MU20
M45
M40
M30
M40
M45
M30
MHK
M30
M45
M50
M30
M45
M55
M40
M50
M50
M45
M40
M45
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88
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94

Name

Ehm, Johannes
Wieland, Philip
Eitel, Wilhelm

Mair, Hans

Kunkel, Steffen
Scalise, Dr. Sandro
Rothkopf, Richard
Wiesenberger, Glnter
Bilato, Roberto
Sonnemeyer, Tim
Cau, Gianmatteo
Kellerer, Stefan
Muffato, Leonardo
Wehrens, Georg
Siebert, Armin
Schonfelder, Frank
Gottstein, Oliver
Schidzig, Eric
Gratzl, Stephan
Thielemann, Martin
Schonath, Alexander
Bock, Ludwig
Fuchs, Matthias
Kraft, Tim

Schloder, Kurt
Wintermann, Karsten
Lake, Tobias
Reichl, Ginter
Schumacher, Dirk
Selmaier, Dr. Rasso
Gradzielski, Florian
Link, Claudius
Arkadiusz, Kolka
Graf, Hendrik

Reer, Gernot

Wohl, Roman
Beaufayt, Alain
Heckner, Manuel
Kibeck, Ulrich
Wild, Andreas
Hetzegger, Guido
Wagenknecht, Oliver
Glockl, Markus
Zwickel, Wolfgang
Schadler, Rudi
Balz, Christopher
Simoleit, Stefan
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Lohhofer Osterlauf 10 km

Jg.
82
88
67
69
75
73
67
68
69
92
81
75
79
70
66
81
65
86
75
74
67
54
63
79
67
70
87
63
69
62
86
85
89
80
65
83
69
01
82
64
57
69
89
87
59
89
66

24. Marz 2018

Verein

SV Lohhof Leichtathletik
BSV Flughafen Minchen

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
SG Stadtwerke Freising
BSV Flughafen Miinchen
TSV Ismaning

DIE BOX

SC Triathlon Riederau
LG Stadtwerke Minchen
SV Lohhof Leichtathletik
Die Langsamen

LG Kreis Dachau

LG Bamberg

MRRC Minchen
TriSport Erding e.V.

MRRC Miinchen

FT Jahn Landsberg

SGV Pilgramsreuth

Adabei OberschleiRheim

LG Kreis Dachau
Post SV Weilheim

FKP Polska
Running Team Graf
TSV Neufahrn

SV Solidaritat Ismaning
LAG Mittlere Isar

NWF Haspelmoor
SV Werder Bremen

DIE BOX
BSV Flughafen Miinchen
LLG Wonnegau

wellunited

aktiviere deine Gesundheit

Zeit AK Pl. AK
00:40:37 M35 10
00:40:39 M30 10
00:40:44 M50 5
00:40:50 M45 9
00:40:54 M40 7
00:40:57 M45 10
00:41:01 M50 6
00:41:09 M50 7
00:41:10 M45 11
00:41:11 MHK 7
00:41:32 M35 11
00:41:33 M40 8
00:41:34 M35 12
00:41:45 M45 12
00:41:48 M50 8
00:41:49 M35 13
00:41:52 M50 9
00:42:07 M30 11
00:42:10 M40 9
00:42:15 M40 10
00:42:16 M50 10
00:42:32 M60 1
00:42:34 M55 3
00:42:39 M35 14
00:42:43 M50 11
00:43:00 M45 13
00:43:10 M30 12
00:43:16 M55 4
00:43:24 M45 14
00:43:26 M55 5
00:43:28 M30 13
00:43:30 M30 14
00:43:31 MHK 8
00:43:33 M35 15
00:43:34 M50 12
00:43:35 M35 16
00:43:42 M45 15
00:43:49 MU18 1
00:43:54 M35 17
00:43:57 M50 13
00:43:57 M®60 2
00:43:58 M45 16
00:44:06 MHK 9
00:44:08 M30 15
00:44:11 M55 6
00:44:12 MHK 10
00:44:12 M50 14
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95
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97
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name

Grebe, Michael
Lutz, Peter

Heider, Patrick
Lehle, Raimund
Gruber, Hans
Knauf, Jurgen
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Renner, Michael
Steyer, Florian
Sternke, Niklas
Brenner, Christian
Vurtsis, Dimitrios
Davies-Barrett, Karl
Vollmer, Thomas
Kiesewetter, Sven
Wunderlich, Tim-Oliver
Thorwachter, Felix
Gruber, Christian
Seel, Alexander
Schmid, Daniel
Fichtl, Alexander
Arndt, Marcel
Baier, Achim
Thurow, Christof
Weber, Hans-Georg
Baumgardt, Wilfried
Huber, Andreas
Hofirek, Klaus
Hitzelberger, Frank
Krawczuk, Thomas
Oswald, Jochen
Entesperger, Hansjorg
Sundberg, Martin
Bohm, Martin
Sieghart, Thomas
Schalbar, Pit
Konkol, Mariusz
Enderlein, Florian
Poppen, Nico
Kraus, Johann
Hillmer, Siegfried
Siener, Benjamin
Zilberman, llya
Brandl, Jakob
Kuhn, Tobias
Werner, Stephan
Peinl, Christian
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Lohhofer Osterlauf 10 km

Jg.
85
62
91
86
60
65
62
63
77
00
72
59
74
71
74
93
99
68
69
86
76
75
66
63
67
45
66
68
75
87
76
68
83
79
70
85
87
85
89
52
52
80
88
92
76
81
73

24. Marz 2018

Verein

DIE BOX
TSV Unterhaching

Laufverein Region Geiselhdring

SV Landshut-Miinchnerau
TSV Ismaning
FitnessHaus UnterschleilBheim

FitnessHaus UnterschleilRheim
#twitterlauftreff

Muthos

Swiss Life Sportclub

SV Lohhof Leichtathletik

Triathlon Karlsfeld

MRRC Miinchen

Guichinga Lauftreff
LG Stadtwerke Minchen

LAG Mittlere Isar
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

mbody

FKP Polska
FitnessHaus UnterschleiRheim
FitnessHaus Unterschleiheim

Berglrunner
EES rapid

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk
SV Lohhof

wellunited

aktiviere deine Gesundheit

Zeit AK Pl. AK
00:44:17 M30 16
00:44:23 M55 7
00:44:26 MHK 11
00:44:30 M30 17
00:44:41 M55 8
00:44:44 M50 15
00:44:58 M55 9
00:45:17 M55 10
00:45:17 M40 11
00:45:25 MU20 4
00:45:37 M45 17
00:45:38 M55 11
00:45:38 M40 12
00:45:44 MA45 18
00:45:44 M40 13
00:45:51 MHK 12
00:45:53 MU20 5
00:45:55 M50 16
00:45:57 M45 19
00:46:16 M30 18
00:46:21 M40 14
00:46:25 M40 15
00:46:28 M50 17
00:46:36 M55 12
00:46:36 M50 18
00:46:40 M70 1
00:46:49 M50 19
00:46:55 M50 20
00:46:56 M40 16
00:46:58 M30 19
00:47:02 M40 17
00:47:06 M50 21
00:47:08 M35 18
00:47:11 M35 19
00:47:20 M45 20
00:47:25 M30 20
00:47:25 M30 21
00:47:31 M30 22
00:47:31 MHK 13
00:47:32 M65 1
00:47:40 M65 2
00:47:41 M35 20
00:47:42 M30 23
00:47:44 MHK 14
00:47:52 M40 18
00:47:52 M35 21
00:47:59 M45 21
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24. Marz 2018 YVE||Uﬂit§d
aktiviere deine Gesundheit
Platz Name Jg. Verein Zeit AK Pl. AK
142 Schneider, Csaba 76 Team Erdinge Alkoholfrei 00:48:09 M40 19
143 Schneider, Richard 76 00:48:11 M40 20
144 Bauer, Tobias 85 FitnessHaus Unterschleilheim 00:48:22 M30 24
145 Fladrich, Gerd 69 00:48:44 M45 22
146 Salchert, Daniel 83 LAG Mittlere Isar 00:48:48 M35 22
147 Leistner, Hans Michael 64 SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 00:48:49 M50 22
148 Fischer, Erich 67 00:48:51 M50 23
149 Stover, Axel 97 FitnessHaus Unterschleil3heim 00:48:53 MHK 15
150 Janisch, Wolfgang 47 SV Langenbach 00:48:53 M70 2
151 Reichl, Lukas 99 LG Kreis Dachau 00:48:54 MU20 6
152 Popp, Waldemar 87 00:49:00 M30 25
153 Otting, Luca 01 SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 00:49:05 MuU18 2
154 Singbeil, Mario 70 00:49:08 M45 23
155 Dassen, Thommy 91 00:49:18 MHK 16
156 Rohierse, Manfred 71 FitnessHaus Unterschleil3heim 00:49:22 M45 24
157 Fages-Tafanelli, Reinald 78 00:49:24 M40 21
158 Haucke, Christian 75 00:49:26 M40 22
159 Gebele, Sammy 80 00:49:27 M35 23
160 Kaos, Daniel 83 00:49:33 M35 24
161 Zimmer, Nico 02 00:49:41 MU18 3
162 Kelpien, Lars 78 00:49:44 M40 23
163 Baier, Patrik 71 FitnessHaus Unterschleilheim 00:49:46 M45 25
164 Bansch, Klaus 68 00:49:55 M50 24
165 Deutsch, Christoph 81 FitnessHaus Unterschlei3heim 00:50:05 M35 25
166 Deutsch, Alexander 79 FitnessHaus Unterschleil3heim 00:50:06 M35 26
167 Faller, Hansjorg 70 00:50:07 M45 26
168 Sippel, Ludwig 64 00:50:13 M50 25
169 Nubert, Edgar 52 Olching Runners 00:50:34 M65 3
170 Richter, Karl-Heinz 47 LT Renningen 00:50:46 M70 3
171 Stoll, Frank 71 00:50:53 M45 27
172 Esquivel, Alejandro 78 00:51:13 M40 24
173 Bodensteiner, Peter 69 00:51:20 M45 28
174 Braumandel, Reinhard 71 00:51:34 WMA45 29
175 Hawksworth, David 55 00:51:45 M®60 3
176 Probst, Hermann 60 Stammtisch Menzing 00:52:14 M55 13
177 Danilescu, Adrian 79 00:52:18 M35 27
178 Mdller, Johannes 97 WAHH 00:52:23 MHK 17
179 Schmitt, Julius 90 EES rapid 00:52:24 MHK 18
180 Schwarzhuber, Peter 88 DIE BOX 00:52:37 M30 26
181 Laruelle, Christoph 71 FitnessHaus Unterschleif3heim 00:52:41 M45 30
182 Seibert, Peter 56 00:52:41 M60 4
183 Benkert, Olaf 73 00:52:59 M45 31
184 Rossmanith, Michael 87 FitnessHaus Unterschleil3heim 00:53:19 M30 27
185 Rompf, J6rg Thomas 71 TSV Ismaning 00:53:20 M45 32
186 Stoger, Alois 45 MRRC Miinchen 00:53:27 MT70 4
187 Striegl, Christian 68 00:53:31 M50 26

188 Matzken, Karleinz 57 Die Langsamen 00:53:36  M60 5
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Platz

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name

Pracht, Florian
Pohl, Ingo

Steiner, Glinter
Pirch, Christian
Nefzger, Peter
Spath, Franz

Le Bleis, Tudi
Armbruster, Martin
Laaser, Hans
Bork, Caspar
Mdiller, Yannick
Englmaier, Eduard
Ulmer, Markus
Gramalia, Franco
Basaric, Ben
Essenko, Hubert
Schaitl, Thomas
Merklinghaus, Rainer
Stoll, Detlef
Makhoul, Simon
Maertsch, Tobias
Sachs, Werner
Bartosch, Roland
Morell, Franz
Zeidler, Norman
Hartmann, Torsten
Beschoner, Stefan
Glowacki, Tomasz
Wieser, Florian
Hinterscheid, Stefan
Schulte, Claus
Englmaier, Alexander
Mdller, Dirk

Haun, Gunnar
Pscheidl, Christian
Tahedl, Guido
Lindbichl, Hermann
Bergmann, Boris
Ambil, Christian
Tsakalis, Dimitrios
Gebhardt, Harald
Frick, Gerhard

de Carbonnel, Paul
Walter, Jochen
Kayali, Fahed
Veicht, Walter
Specht, Stefan
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Lohhofer Osterlauf 10 km

Jg.
02
70
73
67
83
65
81
62
51
82
98
62
83
50
69
46
78
62
51
81
79
53
77
67
79
74
88
90
84
80
57
59
73
66
78
63
60
83
80
70
71
55
47
51
65
56
86

24. Marz 2018

Verein
SV Lohhof

BSV Flughafen Miinchen
FitnessHaus UnterschleiRheim
Brasilianos

Die Langsamen

MRRC Miinchen

Muthos

Die Langsamen

TSG Wiesloch Handball

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk

Lauffeuer Chiemgau

GMRL-Verein

SV Riedmoos
LG Mettenheim

WAHH

FitnessHaus UnterschleiRheim

MaxRunners
Die Langsamen
Lauftreff Paunzhausen

Die Langsamen

DAV Oberland
ZHS Forderverein

Die Langsamen

wellunited

aktiviere deine Gesundheit

Zeit AK Pl. AK
00:53:37 MU18 4
00:53:38 M45 33
00:53:53 M45 34
00:54:17 M50 27
00:54:26 M35 28
00:55:25 M50 28
00:55:32 M35 29
00:55:34 M55 14
00:55:37 M65 4
00:55:37 M35 30
00:55:46 MHK 19
00:55:46 M55 15
00:55:54 M35 31
00:55:57 M65 5
00:56:00 M45 35
00:56:41 M70 5
00:56:46 M40 25
00:56:48 M55 16
00:56:52 M65 6
00:57:04 M35 32
00:57:05 M35 33
00:57:10 M65 7
00:57:12 M40 26
00:57:13 M50 29
00:57:26 M35 34
00:57:33 M40 27
00:57:54 M30 28
00:58:06 MHK 20
00:58:18 M30 29
00:58:38 M35 35
00:59:02 M60 6
00:59:03 M55 17
00:59:04 M45 36
00:59:13 M50 30
00:59:25 M40 28
00:59:36 M55 18
00:59:52 M55 19
01:00:05 M35 36
01:00:31 M35 37
01:01:07 M45 37
01:01:07 M45 38
01:01:18 M®60 7
01:01:44 M70 6
01:03:01 M65 8
01:03:20 M50 31
01:04:41 M60 8
01:04:53 M30 30
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24. Marz 2018 YVEllUﬂit$d

aktiviere deine Gesundheit
Platz Name Jg. Verein Zeit AK Pl. AK
236 Rdossler, Christian 87 01:04:53 M30 31
237 Leitner, Wolfgang 67 FitnessHaus Unterschleil3heim 01:05:54 M50 32
238 Stein, Alexander 96 FitnessHaus Unterschleil3heim 01:08:00 MHK 21
239 Stein, Mario 64 FitnessHaus Unterschleil3heim 01:08:00 M50 33
240 Staffe, Andreas 74 DB 01:14:.02 M40 29

241 Eigner, Christian 72 01:18:29 M45 39



